
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 1119,91 1175,91 1234,70 1296,44 1361,26 1429,32

1a3 años 1187,66 1247,05 1309,40 1374,87 1443,61

3a5 años 1199,54 1259,52 1322,49 1388,62 1458,05

5a7 años 1211,54 1272,11 1335,72 1402,51 1472,63

7a9 años 1223,65 1284,83 1349,08 1416,53 1487,36

9a11 años 1235,89 1297,68 1362,57 1430,70 1502,23

11a13 años 1248,25 1310,66 1376,19 1445,00 1517,25

13a15 años 1260,73 1323,77 1389,95 1459,45 1532,43

15a17 años 1273,34 1337,00 1403,85 1474,05 1547,75

17a19 años 1286,07 1350,37 1417,89 1488,79 1563,23

19a21 años 1298,93 1363,88 1432,07 1503,68 1578,86

21a23 años 1311,92 1377,52 1446,39 1518,71 1594,65

23a25 años 1325,04 1391,29 1460,86 1533,90 1610,59

25a27 años 1338,29 1405,20 1475,46 1549,24 1626,70

27a29 años 1351,67 1419,26 1490,22 1564,73 1642,97

mas de 29 años 1365,19 1433,45 1505,12 1580,38 1659,40

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 1119,91 1175,91 1234,70 1296,44 1361,26 1429,32 1500,79

1a3 años 1187,66 1247,05 1309,40 1374,87 1443,61 1515,79

3a5 años 1199,54 1259,52 1322,49 1388,62 1458,05 1530,95

5a7 años 1211,54 1272,11 1335,72 1402,51 1472,63 1546,26

7a9 años 1223,65 1284,83 1349,08 1416,53 1487,36 1561,72

9a11 años 1235,89 1297,68 1362,57 1430,70 1502,23 1577,34

11a13 años 1248,25 1310,66 1376,19 1445,00 1517,25 1593,12

13a15 años 1260,73 1323,77 1389,95 1459,45 1532,43 1609,05

15a17 años 1273,34 1337,00 1403,85 1474,05 1547,75 1625,14

17a19 años 1286,07 1350,37 1417,89 1488,79 1563,23 1641,39

19a21 años 1298,93 1363,88 1432,07 1503,68 1578,86 1657,80

21a23 años 1311,92 1377,52 1446,39 1518,71 1594,65 1674,38

23a25 años 1325,04 1391,29 1460,86 1533,90 1610,59 1691,12

25a27 años 1338,29 1405,20 1475,46 1549,24 1626,70 1708,04

27a29 años 1351,67 1419,26 1490,22 1564,73 1642,97 1725,12

mas de 29 años 1365,19 1433,45 1505,12 1580,38 1659,40 1742,37

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 223982,00 235181,1 246940,16 259287,16 272251,52 285864,10

1a3 años 238708,82 250644,26 263176,47 276335,29 290152,06

3a5 años 242289,45 254403,92 267124,12 280480,32 294504,34

5a7 años 245923,79 258219,98 271130,98 284687,53 298921,90

7a9 años 249612,65 262093,28 275197,94 288957,84 303405,73

9a11 años 253356,84 266024,68 279325,91 293292,21 307956,82

11a13 años 257157,19 270015,05 283515,80 297691,59 312576,17

13a15 años 261014,55 274065,27 287768,54 302156,97 317264,81

15a17 años 264929,77 278176,25 292085,07 306689,32 322023,79

17a19 años 268903,71 282348,90 296466,34 311289,66 326854,14

19a21 años 272937,27 286584,13 300913,34 315959,00 331756,95

21a23 años 277031,33 290882,89 305427,04 320698,39 336733,31

23a25 años 281186,80 295246,14 310008,44 325508,87 341784,31

25a27 años 285404,60 299674,83 314658,57 330391,50 346911,07

27a29 años 289685,67 304169,95 319378,45 335347,37 352114,74

mas de 29 años 294030,95 308732,50 324169,13 340377,58 357396,46

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO I
Con Vigencia desde el 1º de Agosto de 2023 al 15 de Agosto de 2023

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


